The CB Bulletin™



CB Resource, Inc. (877) 367-8236 | Finance 500, Inc. (800) 477-6266



Monday, May <u>2, 20</u>22

Market & CD Rate Indications

TRENDS & OBSERVATIONS

IKENDO & ODSEKVATIONS

- ABA to policymakers: Don't undermine private-sector payments innovation
- Frost Bank: 'Build over buy' expansion plan is paying off
- More Than 75% of Consumers Prefer Digital Banking
- Senate Democrats grill Zelle for data, responsibility in alleged fraud

RFGUI ATORY & IT

- Cannabis Banking Legislation: Where are we now?
- LendingClub Deposits Grow 68%
- FDIC Names Seven New Members to Advisory Committee on Community

Banking

ERM Solution Capital Plan Solution



CLICK TO LEARN MORE

CB Resource, Inc.

Questions? Call (877) 367-8236

MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

- Live Oak Bancshares (LOB) Q1 2022 Earnings Call Transcript
- Wisconsin credit union targets Illinois bank in 6th such tie-up of 2022
- NYCB, Flagstar extend merger timeline, propose charter change
- Value, volume of banking M&A sees a Q1 chill

CDFI & MDI NEWS

- ABA, trade groups call for increase in CDFI Fund's FY23 budget
- OCC's Hsu continues call for stablecoin standards
- Minority-owned banks need more help and fewer setbacks from Washington

CB Resource, Inc. 584 Wald, Irvine, CA 92618 www.CB-Resource.com (877) 367-8236



Finance 500 584 Wald, Irvine, CA 92618 www.Finance500.com (800) 477-6266

© 2022 Powered by CB Resource, Inc.

DISCLOSURE: The information contained through the links provided herein: are not warranted to be accurate or complete. This material has been distributed for informational purposes only and should not be considered as investment advice or a recommendation of any strategy or investment product. No part of this material may be reproduced in any form, or referred to in any other publication, without express written permission. Finance 500 Inc., is a registered broker-dealer and member of FINRA/SIPC. Securities services required to be conducted through a registered broker-dealer are offered through Finance 500. Co-located with Finance 500, CB Resource, Inc. ("CBR") is a separate company that serves its national network of community bank clients by providing consulting, risk management and planning solutions. Finance 500 and CBR are related by partial common ownership but managed independently. Finance 500 clients are not obligated to use CBR's services, and such services are not warranted by Finance 500.